Florida Bandmasters Association
District 21 Middle School Concert MPA
March 6-7,2018 St. Johns Country Day School

Tuesday, March 6, 2018

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

Valley Ridge Academy Symphonic Band

Director(s): Trevor Spaulding Principal: Sandra McMandon

Forward March Paul Murtha
Canon of Peace (Dona Nobis Pacem) Jennings 1
Pictures At An Exhibition Moussorgsky / Sweeney 2

Wilkinson Junior High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Ramona Peronto Principal: Christina Cornwell

Canadian Shield March Sandy Feldstein and John O'Reilly
Air and Alleluia Mozart / Kinyon 2
Sea Song Fantasy McGinty 2

Lake Asbury Jr. High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Amanda Jones Principal: Becky Murphy

March Saranac John O'Reilly
All the Pretty Little Horses McGinty 2
Castlebay Milford 2

Indian Trails Middle School (Flagler) Symphonic Band

Director(s): David Morden, Vincent Mingils, & Adam Mclntyre Principal: Paul Peacock

Barnum Woods March Carl Strommen
Shady Grove Stalter 2
Crest of Nobility Sheldon, Robert 2

Buddy Taylor Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Susan Morden, John Seth, Ryan Schulz Principal: John Fanelli

March Britannia Ed Huckeby
All the Pretty Little Horses McGinty 2
Shaker Variants Del Borgo 2

LaVilla School of the Arts Symphonic Band
Director(s): Mr. Thomas Flynn; Dr. Ann Adams Principal: Lianna Knight

Summit March Bennett, arr. Clark
Song For Friends, A Daehn, Larry 1
Modal Song and Dance DelBorgo 1

Lakeside Junior High School Concert Band

Director(s): Scott Boyer Principal: Mallory McConnell

March Saranac John O'Reilly
Spirit of an Eagle, The Clark 2
Praeludium and Dance Sheldon 2

Pacetti Bay Middle School Band

Director(s): David Lee Sellers Jr. Principal: Jay Willets

New South Wales March Edmondson
Whispers Clark, Larry 2
Outback Rhapsody Feldstein/Clark 2

Oakleaf Jr. High School Concert Band

Director(s): Mike Summers & Tyler Dunn Principal: Kristin Rousseau

Darklands March Randall Standridge
Be Thou my Vision Clark 4
In The Church (A L' E'glise) Pierne/Musgrave 4

LaVilla School of the Arts Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Dr. Ann Adams; Mr. Thomas Flynn Principal: Lianna Knight
Sine Nomine Ralph Vaughn Williams Arr. John Cacavas
Ritual for Band Nelhybel 3
Toccata for Band Erickson 4

MC

MD

MA




Florida Bandmasters Association
District 21 Middle School Concert MPA
March 6-7,2018 St. Johns Country Day School

Wednesday, March 7, 2018

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

St. Johns Country Day School Concert Band

Director(s): Michael R. Warren Principal: Todd Zehner

Cold Brook March O'Reilly, John
Chorale Elega'nt Lucas
Sea Song Trilogy McGinty

Liberty Pines Academy LPA Concert Band

Director(s): Michael Perez Principal: Traci Hemingway

Big Circus March Foster
Imperium Sweeney
Bartok Variations Broege, Timothy

Alice B. Landrum Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Sarah Sacharski Principal: Ryan Player

El Capitan Sousa/Smith&Story
Fantasy on an Irish Clogging Tune Kinyon
Imperium Sweeney

Orange Park Junior High School Advanced Band

Director(s): Kristen Richard Principal: Al De Jesus

Andulucia Victor Lopez
Prelude and Dance McGinty
Rustic Overture Erickson

Green Cove Springs Junior High School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Tina Whiddon Principal: Jennifer Halter

Battle Creek March Mark Williams
British Masters Suite Moss
Stonegate Overture O'Reilly

Gamble Rogers Middle School Concert Band

Director(s): Christina Cuny Principal: Greg Bergamasco

Kitty Hawk March Edmondson
As Twilight Falls Sheldon
Sea Song Trilogy McGinty

Patriot Oaks Academy Symphonic Band

Director(s): Lance Rauh Principal: Allison Olsen

Castlebay Gene Milford
Imperium Sweeney
Sandcastle Sketches Sheldon

R. J. Murray Middle School Concert Band

Director(s): Joshua Bond Principal: Tom Schwarm

March Of the Irish Guard arr. James Ployhar
Music for the Queen's Court Rogers, Mekel
Chester Variations Del Borgo

Alice B. Landrum Middle School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Sarah Sacharski Principal: Ryan Player

The Collegiate Martyn
Greek Folk Trilogy McGinty
Songs of Scotland Williams

Fruit Cove School Wind Symphony

Director(s): Don Isabelle Principal: Kelly Jacobson
Tall Cedars Osterling
Shady Grove Stalter
Glendower Overture Smith

MC

MC

MD

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC




Florida Bandmasters Association
District 21 Middle School Concert MPA
March 6-7,2018 St. Johns Country Day School

8:30 pm  Switzerland Point Middle School Wind Symphony
Director(s): Laurie Zentz Principal: Kirstie Gabaldon
The Double Eagle John Edmondson
Ammerland DeHaan
Nathan Hale Trilogy Curnow




