March 6-7, 2018 St. Johns Country Day School

sday, Ma	arch 6, 2018			
3:30 pm	Valley Ridge Academy Symphonic Band Director(s): Trevor Spaulding Principal: Sandra McMandon			MC
	Forward March	Paul Murtha		
	Canon of Peace (Dona Nobis Pacem)	Jennings	1	
	Pictures At An Exhibition	Moussorgsky / Sweeney	2	
4:00 pm	Wilkinson Junior High School Symphonic Band Director(s): Ramona Peronto Principal: Christina Cornwell			ME
	Canadian Shield March	Sandy Feldstein and John O'Reilly		
	Air and Alleluia	Mozart / Kinyon	2	
	Sea Song Fantasy	McGinty	2	
4:30 pm	Lake Asbury Jr. High School Symphonic Band Director(s): Amanda Jones Principal: Becky Murphy			MB
	March Saranac	John O'Reilly		
	All the Pretty Little Horses	McGinty	2	
	Castlebay	Milford	2	
5:00 pm	Indian Trails Middle School (Flagler) Symphonic Director(s): David Morden, Vincent Mingils, & Adam McIntyre Principal: Pau			MB
	Barnum Woods March	Carl Strommen		
	Shady Grove	Stalter	2	
	Crest of Nobility	Sheldon, Robert	2	
5:30 pm	Buddy Taylor Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Susan Morden, John Seth, Ryan Schulz Principal: John Fanelli			MB
	March Britannia	Ed Huckeby		
	All the Pretty Little Horses	McGinty	2	
	Shaker Variants	Del Borgo	2	
6:30 pm	LaVilla School of the Arts Symphonic Band Director(s): Mr. Thomas Flynn; Dr. Ann Adams Principal: Lianna Knight			MD
	Summit March	Bennett, arr. Clark		
	Song For Friends, A	Daehn, Larry	1	
	Modal Song and Dance	DelBorgo	1	
7:00 pm	Lakeside Junior High School Concert Band Director(s): Scott Boyer Principal: Mallory McConnell			MB
	March Saranac	John O'Reilly		
	Spirit of an Eagle, The	Clark	2	
	Praeludium and Dance	Sheldon	2	
7:30 pm	Pacetti Bay Middle School Band Director(s): David Lee Sellers Jr. Principal: Jay Willets			MB
	New South Wales March	Edmondson		
	Whispers	Clark, Larry	2	
	Outback Rhapsody	Feldstein/Clark	2	
8:00 pm	Oakleaf Jr. High School Concert Band Director(s): Mike Summers & Tyler Dunn Principal: Kristin Rousseau			MB
	Darklands March	Randall Standridge		
	Be Thou my Vision	Clark	4	
	In The Church (A L' E'glise)	Pierne/Musgrave	4	
8:30 pm	LaVilla School of the Arts Wind Ensemble Director(s): Dr. Ann Adams; Mr. Thomas Flynn Principal: Lianna Knight			MA
	Sine Nomine	Ralph Vaughn Williams Arr. John Cacav	/as	
		NT 11 1 1	2	
	Ritual for Band	Nelhybel Erickson	3	

March 6-7, 2018 St. Johns Country Day School

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
dnesday,	, March 7, 2018			
3:00 pm	St. Johns Country Day School Concert Band Director(s): Michael R. Warren Principal: Todd Zehner			MC
	Cold Brook March	O'Reilly, John		
	Chorale Elega'nt	Lucas	1	
	Sea Song Trilogy	McGinty	2	
0.00		neonity	2	
3:30 pm	Liberty Pines Academy LPA Concert Band Director(s): Michael Perez Principal: Traci Hemingway			MC
	Big Circus March	Foster		
	Imperium	Sweeney	1	
	Bartok Variations	Broege, Timothy	2	
4:00 pm	Alice B. Landrum Middle School Symphonic Ba Director(s): Sarah Sacharski Principal: Ryan Player	nd		MD
	El Capitan	Sousa/Smith&Story		
	Fantasy on an Irish Clogging Tune	Kinyon	1	
	Imperium	Sweeney	1	
4:30 pm	M Orange Park Junior High School Advanced Band Director(s): Kristen Richard Principal: Al De Jesus			
	Andulucia	Victor Lopez		
	Prelude and Dance	McGinty	1	
	Rustic Overture	Erickson	2	
			-	
5:00 pm	Green Cove Springs Junior High School Symph Director(s): Tina Whiddon Principal: Jennifer Halter			MC
	Battle Creek March	Mark Williams		
	British Masters Suite	Moss	2	
	Stonegate Overture	O'Reilly	1	
5:30 pm	Gamble Rogers Middle School Concert Band Director(s): Christina Cuny Principal: Greg Bergamasco			МС
	Kitty Hawk March	Edmondson		
	As Twilight Falls	Sheldon	1	
	Sea Song Trilogy	McGinty	2	
6:30 pm	Patriot Oaks Academy Symphonic Band			МС
	Castlebay	Gene Milford		
	Imperium	Sweeney	1	
	Sandcastle Sketches	Sheldon	2	
	sunucusite skeiches	SICIUUI	2	
7:00 pm	R. J. Murray Middle School Concert Band Director(s): Joshua Bond Principal: Tom Schwarm			MC
	March Of the Irish Guard	arr. James Ployhar		
	Music for the Queen's Court	Rogers, Mekel	1	
	Chester Variations	Del Borgo	2	
7:30 pm	Alice B. Landrum Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Sarah Sacharski Principal: Ryan Player	9		МВ
	The Collegiate	Martyn		
	Greek Folk Trilogy	McGinty	2	
	Songs of Scotland	Williams	2	
8:00 pm	Fruit Cove School Wind Symphony Director(s): Don Isabelle Principal: Kelly Jacobson			МВ
	Tall Cedars	Osterling		
	Shady Grove	Stalter	2	
	Glendower Overture	Smith	2	
	Gienuowei Overiure	Sinth	2	

Florida Bandmasters Association District 21 Middle School Concert MPA

March 6-7, 2018 St. Johns Country Day School

8:30 pm Switzerland Point Middle School Wind Symphony

Director(s): Laurie Zentz Principal: Kirstie Gabaldon

The Double Eagle	John Edmondson	
Ammerland	DeHaan	3
Nathan Hale Trilogy	Curnow	3